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Wellness accessories
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Engraving service

3964-1

177-1/177CU-1  
Front

177-1/177CU-1  
 Right side

177-1/177CU-1   
Left side

1400-3 Left side
(Counterpart 177)

1400-3 Front  
(Counterpart 177)

1400-3 Right side
(Counterpart 177)

877-1/-2 
 Element

2700-1 Center
Inside, as a block of text

2700-1 Outside,  
in circle

3128-2
(Counterpart 877)

696-1691-1

2789-1 Center2789-1 in circle 3161-1

2789-1 Left side, right 
side, bottom

1577-1/1977CU-1 PP4030-1 Center
Inside, as a block of text

PP4030-1 Outside,  
in circle
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183 1232439/440 587

1104-1 1104-3 3606-1

3280-1 3753-13588-1 3781-1 3994
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Bracelets

1056-2  
Front + edge

3162-1/3162-2 
Front

923 Edge
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Engraving service

Neckwear

3156-1
Back

1177-1 2121-1 2563-1 2813-1

3339-1 3775-1 3899-1

2530-2
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Rings
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Engraving service

1177-1 2121-1

3339-1 3627-1 3775-1 3813-1

3604-1 Please note:
If you’d like to have both earrings engraved, please add the 
V007 engraving service twice to your order. A charge of 
EUR 6 will be made for each engraving. 
That means that engraving the complete pair of earrings 
will cost EUR 12 because two engravings will be required.

NEW NEW NEW

3156-1
Back

2563-1 2813-12530-2

3899-1

8021 8081 8085
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Examples of engravings 
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Engraving service

I t ’s  up  to  you
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SP14 SP23

SP6

SP15 SP24

S01 S02 S03 S04

SP7

SP16 SP25

S05

SP8

SP17

SP26

SP9

SP18

SP27

SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP10 SP11 SP12 SP13

SP19 SP20 SP21 SP22

SP28 SP29 SP30 SP31 SP32
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Fonts
 
Number	 Font	 Example 		

1 	  Arial	 The quick brown fox jumps over a lazy dog 1234567890 &

2 	  ARIAL	 THE QUICK BROWN FOX JUMPS OVER A LAZY DOG 1234567890 &

3*	  Techno Heavey	 The quick brown fox jumps over a lazy dog 1234567890 &

4*                  Signature Regular	 The quick brown fox jumps over a lazy dog 1234567890 &

5                    AD (monogram only)

6                 Baskerville                    The quick brown fox jumps over a lazy dog 1234567890 &

7                    BASKERVILLE             THE QUICK BROWN FOX JUMPS OVER A LAZY DOG 1234567890 &

8*                Bradley Hand             The quick brown fox jumps over a lazy dog 1234567890 &

9                 Angel ina  Demo                 The quick brown fox jumps over a lazy dog &

*  It is not possible to engrave fonts 3, 4 and 8 in capital letters only. 
The entire alphabet of each font in uppercase and lowercase letters may be found in your management system under Service > 
Downloads > Forms.

Symbols 
Zodiac signs*

Sport/Sonstige

*	� Please note that the zodiac signs measure 11 mm x 13 mm and can only be engraved on jewellery of an adequate size. The symbols shown are 
being displayed slightly down scaled.  
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Engraving service

ST3- 
Virgo

ST4- 
Cancer

ST5- 
Leo

ST6- 
Sagittarius

ST7- 
Scorpio

ST8- 
Aries

ST9- 
Taurus

ST10- 
Libra

ST11- 
Aquarius

ST12- 
Capricorn

ST13- 
Gemini

ST2- 
Pisces

ST15-   * 
Virgo

ST16-   * 
Cancer

ST17-   * 
Leo

ST18-   * 
Sagittarius

ST19-   * 
Scorpio

ST20-   * 
Aries

ST21-   * 
Taurus

ST22-   * 
Libra

ST23-   *  
Aquarius

ST24-   * 
Capricorn

ST25-   * 
Gemini

ST14-   * 
Pisces
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Engraving service
Symbols 

Icon 92      Icon 93 2283-1                     Icon 92                         Icon 93

1104-1

1104-3

Icon 1 Icon 4 Icon 6 Icon 9 Icon 18 Icon 28 Icon 29 Icon 30

Icon 36 Icon 37 Icon 46 Icon 47 Icon 48 Icon 50

 

Icon 72

Icon 73 Icon 77 Icon 79 Icon 80

  
 
 

Icon 87

  
 

Icon 92

 

Icon 93
 

Icon 94 Icon 95

 

Icon 96

2563-1 Icon 82 Icon 97

1177-1 Icon 55 Icon 84

2813-1 Icon 43
          

Icon 77

 

SLI13

SLI13

SLI8SLI14

SLI8SLI14

SLI15

SLI15 SLI16

SLI16

SLI11

SLI11

2756

3588-1

2887 2811-1

3604-1

3899-1

3899-1

wanderlust

3753-1

3781-1

 
41

° 5
3′

 N
 , 

12
° 2

9′
 O

Koordinaten in Arial

Rom

 
41

° 5
3′

 N
 , 

12
° 2

9′
 O

3899-1

wanderlust

3753-1

3781-1

 
41

° 5
3′

 N
 , 

12
° 2

9′
 O

Koordinaten in Arial

Rom

 
41

° 5
3′

 N
 , 

12
° 2

9′
 O

3899-1

wanderlust

3753-1

3781-1

 
41

° 5
3′

 N
 , 

12
° 2

9′
 O

Koordinaten in Arial

Rom

 
41

° 5
3′

 N
 , 

12
° 2

9′
 O

3899-1

wanderlust

3753-1

3781-1

 
41

° 5
3′

 N
 , 

12
° 2

9′
 O

Koordinaten in Arial

Rom

 
41

° 5
3′

 N
 , 

12
° 2

9′
 O

177 / 1400-3

Icon 87 Icon 88 Icon 89 Icon 90 Icon 92 Icon 93
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Engraving service
Symbols 

Icon 65

SLI12

Icon 91

Icon 66 Icon 67 Icon 86 Icon 99

Co-NY

Icon 100

Icon 9

Icon 99 Icon 100

3162-2 SLI11

33781-1

 

 
3339-1

3280-1

3606-1

3775-1 Co-NY

4030-1 2700-1

1056-2

Co-London Co-Berlin Co-Rom

Co-NY Co-London Co-Berlin Co-Rom

3753-1

3280-1

877 / 3128-2 Icon 70 Icon 37 Icon 92 Icon 93

SLI11 SLI12

Icon 85

Engraving of coordinates 
(only possible in the Arial font)

Or enter your individual coordinates  
in the order form.

2530-2

S11 S13	              S15	      Icon 98                 Icon 92	              Icon 93S14
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Item no. Position Font size Number of characters per line  Max. 
lines

Symbol 
only

Symbol + 
text

177-1
177CU-1

Front 2 mm 16 12 18 26 3 16 12 16 26 4 3 3

3 mm 11 8 11 16 3 11 8 10 16 3 3 3

Left side,
right side

2 mm 12 9 12 10 3 12 9 10 10 1 – –

3 mm 7 6 8 7 3 7 6 7 7 1 – –

183 Center 
element

2 mm 10 8 12 16 3 10 8 9 16 1 – –

3 mm 7 5 8 10 3 7 5 6 10 1 – –

439 Center 
element

2 mm 10 8 12 16 3 10 8 9 16 1 – –

3 mm 7 5 8 10 3 7 5 6 10 1 – –

440 Center 
element

2 mm 10 8 12 16 3 10 8 9 16 1 – –

3 mm 7 5 8 10 3 7 5 6 10 1 – –

587 Center 
element

2 mm 10 8 12 16 3 10 8 9 16 1 – –

3 mm 7 5 8 10 3 7 5 6 10 1 – –

691-1 Edge 2 mm 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 –

3 mm 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 –

696-1 Edge 2 mm 12 9 14 20 3 12 9 11 20 1 – –

3 mm 8 6 9 13 3 8 6 7 13 1 – –

877 Edge 2 mm 23 17 27 36 3 23 17 20 36 4 3 3

3 mm 15 11 18 25 3 15 11 14 25 3 3 3

923 Edge 2 mm 30 22 36 50 3 30 22 26 50 1 – –

3 mm – – 24 34 3 – – – 34 1 – –

1056-2 Front 2 mm 19 15 23 30 3 19 15 17 30 4 3 3

3 mm 13 10 15 20 3 13 10 11 20 3 3 3

Edge 2 mm 30 22 36 50 3 30 22 26 50 1 – –

3 mm – – 24 34 3 – – – 34 1 – –

1104-1
1104-3

Front 2 mm 18 13 20 28 3 18 13 16 28 1 3 –

3 mm 12 9 14 18 3 12 9 10 18 1 3 –

1177-1 Front 2 mm 13 9 15 20 3 13 9 11 20 2 3 –

3 mm 8 6 10 13 3 8 6 7 13 1 3 –

1232 Center 
element

2 mm 10 8 12 16 3 10 8 9 16 1 – –

3 mm 7 5 8 10 3 7 5 6 10 1 – –

1400
177 Counterpart

Front 2 mm 16 12 18 26 3 16 12 16 26 4 3 3

3 mm 11 8 11 16 3 11 8 10 16 3 3 3

Left side,
right side

2 mm 12 9 12 10 3 12 9 10 10 1 – –

3 mm 7 6 8 7 3 7 6 7 7 1 – –

1577-1
1977CU-1

Center 2 mm 12 12 12 12 3 12 12 12 12 3

3 mm 10 10 10 10 3 10 10 10 10 3
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Engraving service

Arial ARIAL Techno 
Heavey

Signature 

Regular
AD 
(Signature 
Regular 
monogram 
only)

Baskerville  
old face

BAS-
KER-
VILLE  
OLD 
FACE

Bradley 
Hand

Angel ina 
Demo
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Engraving service

Item no. Position Font size Number of characters per line  Max. 
lines

Symbol 
only

Symbol + 
text

2121-1 Front 2 mm 6 12 8 26 3 16 12 16 26 4 3 3

3 mm 11 8 11 16 3 11 8 10 16 3 3 3

2283-1 Left side,
right side,
below

3 mm 45 25 50 56 3 45 25 22 56 1 3 3

4 mm 25 15 30 36 3 25 15 13 36 1 3 3

2530-2 Front 2 mm 7 7 7 7 3 7 7 7 7 1 – –

3 mm 7 7 7 7 3 7 7 7 7 1 – –

2563-1 Front 2 mm 16 13 20 26 3 16 13 15 26 3 3 3

3 mm 11 9 14 18 3 11 9 10 18 2 3 3

2700-1 Outside,  
in circle

2 mm 50 45 48 46 3 50 45 45 46 1 3 3

3 mm 36 30 34 33 3 36 30 30 33 1 3 3

Inside, as a 
block of text

2 mm 32 12 33 31 3 31 22 28 31 7 3 3

3 mm 20 16 22 20 3 20 16 19 20 7 3 3

2789-1 Left side 2 mm 17 10 15 17 3 17 10 11 17 1 – –

3 mm 10 7 11 16 3 10 7 9 16 1 – –

Right side 2 mm 9 6 10 15 3 9 6 8 15 1 – –

3 mm 5 4 6 8 3 5 4 3 8 1 – –

Center 2 mm 13 10 15 20 3 13 10 11 20 1 3 3

3 mm 8 6 10 13 3 8 6 7 13 1 3 3

2811-1 Front 2 mm 13 9 15 20 3 13 9 11 20 2 3 –

3 mm 8 6 10 13 3 8 6 7 13 1 3 –

2813-1 Center 2 mm 7 6 8 7 3 7 6 7 7 1 3 –

3 mm 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 1 3 –

3128-2
877 counterpart

Front 2 mm 23 17 27 36 3 23 17 20 36 4 3 3

3 mm 15 11 18 25 3 15 11 14 25 3 3 3

3156-1 Back 2 mm 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 –

3 mm 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 –

3161-1 Front 2 mm 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 –

3 mm 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 –

3162 Front 2 mm 30 22 36 50 3 30 22 26 50 1 – –

3 mm 9 9 9 9 3 9 9 9 9 1 – –

3280-1  Front 2 mm 13 10 15 20 3 13 10 11 20 1 3 3

3 mm 8 6 10 13 3 8 6 7 13 1 3 3

3339-1 Front 2 mm 7 6 8 7 3 7 6 7 7 1 3 –

3 mm 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 1 3 –

3588-1 Front 2 mm 8 7 9 8 3 7 7 8 8 1 3 –

3 mm 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 1 3 –

Arial ARIAL Techno 
Heavey

Signature 

Regular
AD 
(Signature 
Regular 
nur Mono-
gramm)

Baskerville  
old face

BAS-
KER-
VILLE  
OLD 
FACE

Bradley 
Hand

Angel ina 
Demo
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Engraving service

Item no. Position Font size Number of characters per line  Max. 
lines

Symbol 
only

Symbol + 
text

3604-1 Front 2 mm 8 7 9 8 3 7 7 8 8 1 3 –

3 mm 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 1 3 –

3606 Front 2 mm 13 9 15 20 3 13 9 11 20 2 3 –

3 mm 8 6 10 13 3 8 6 7 13 1 3 –

3753-1 Front 2 mm 10 7 12 16 3 10 7 9 16 1 – –

3 mm 7 7 7 7 3 7 7 7 7 1 – –

3775-1 Front 2 mm 16 13 20 26 3 16 13 15 26 4 3 3

3 mm 11 9 14 18 3 11 9 10 18 3 3 3

3781-1 Front 2 mm 10 10 10 10 3 10 10 10 10 1 – –

3 mm 10 10 10 10 3 10 10 10 10 1 – –

3899-1 Front 2 mm 11 9 13 17 3 11 9 10 17 2 3 –

3 mm 7 5 8 10 3 7 5 6 10 1 3 –

3964-1 Front 2 mm 9   6 10 15 3 9 6 8 15 1 3 –

3 mm 6 5 7 9 3 6 5 4 9 1 3 –

3994 Front 2 mm 30 22 36 50 3 30 22 26 50 1 – –

3 mm 9 9 9 9 3 9 9 9 9 1 – –

Arial ARIAL Techno 
Heavey

Signature 

Regular
AD 
(Signature 
Regular 
nur Mono-
gramm)

Baskerville  
old face

BAS-
KER-
VILLE  
OLD 
FACE

Bradley 
Hand

Angel ina 
Demo



MAGNETIC JEWELLERY & WELLNESS 2021/2022

ENERGETIX GmbH & Co. KG, Franz-Kirsten-Straße 1, 55411 Bingen/Germany, Tel.: +49 6721-1823-20, Fax: +49 6721-1823-24 222,  www.energetix.tv • gravur@energetix.tv

Artikelnr. Größe Position Zeichen Schriftgröße max. Zeilen nur Symbol Symbol+ Schrift

 16 Inside 10 2 mm 1 – –

17 Inside 12 2 mm 1 – –

18 Inside 12 2 mm 1 – –

19 Inside 14 2 mm 1 – –

20 Inside 14 2 mm 1 – –

21 Inside 16 2 mm 1 – –

22 Inside 16 2 mm 1 – –

23 Inside 18 2 mm 1 – –

Rings

366 
2143 
3080 
3186 
3387 
3453/3454 
3522 
3578
3804
3808
3884
3915
8021
8081
8085
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Step 2: Select the item to be engraved.

Item no. Position Font size Font name see 

page 5

Please enter the text to be engraved  

in block letters here!*

(e.g. line 1: text; line 2: text; line 3:…) 

Symbol 

no.

Lines Article 177/877: 
part to engrave

 

Order no..

Step 1: Complete the following lines (please print).

Step 3:  Complete the form below (Please list each item to be engraved on a separate line):

Rings Font 
name

Text engraved outside                      or                      Text engraved inside

Cost of engraving: 6 € per piece of jewellery 
With orders of 200 points or more, one piece of jewellery is engraved free of charge.

Step 4: Please make sure you have ordered the engraving service, visible as article V007 in the shopping basket.  
Step 5: Fax, email (engraving@energetix.tv) or post the form to ENERGETIX GmbH & Co. KG.
Please note that engraved items cannot be exchanged or returned except when the engraving does not correspond to the selected motif.  
Engravings are only possible in conjunction with orders; it’s not possible to engrave articles that have been sent in later. Material and manu-
facturing errors are subject to the statutory warranty provisions. Please refer to the catalogue for information about how to wear the items. 
The regular delivery times will be extended for orders with engravings by one to two working days, depending on when the engraving form 
was received.
* False information given by the customer are no reason for complaint.

1 –     		          – PR01            ID number

Phone no. (in case of queries)

Surname, first name

heart/strip

counterpart

heart/strip

counterpart

heart/strip

counterpart

Remarks:
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Engrave in capital letters

Engrave in capital letters

Engrave in capital letters

Engraving service

1

1

1

3

3

3

5

5

5

7

7

7

2

2

2

4

4

4

6

6

6

8

8

8

9

9

9
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